
9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5

0.
32

0.
34

0.
36

0.
38

0.
40

0.
42

0.
44

H
yp

so
d

o
n

ty

Age (Ma)

Karnimata
“Progonomys clade”

Figure S5. Scatter plot of hypsodonty vs. time, ranging from 9.2 
to 6.5 Ma, between Karnimata and the “Progonomys clade”. Lines 
show linear regression lines.


